©  2 0 2 4  J O M A R  V A LV E   |   P :  5 8 6 . 2 6 8 . 1 2 2 0   |   F :  5 8 6 . 9 7 9 . 8 6 1 5   |   J O M A R V A LV E . C O M
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.!
02132024NOTE: INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
FEATURES
Corrosion Resistant One-Piece Body
RPTFE Seat
Bubble-Tight Shut-off Design

For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.!
02132024NOTE: INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Material Selection / How to Order
600-02H3CSRL
02 H 3 C S R L600
Valve
Size
02 2"
212 2.5"
03 3"
04 4"
05 5”
06 6"
08 8"
10 10"
12 12"
Class
3 300
Material
C Carbon Steel
S Stainless Steel
Disc
S Stainless Steel
Operatus
L Lever
G Gear
Operator
Seat
R RPTFE